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LEE OHMART &

VEXT DESIRABLE
Is this 1 bedroom home located at1540 Jefferson St.: clean, attractiveneighborhood; Engiewood school dis-tri- ct:

nice dry basement: pUy room:
lots of economy In this
sawdust furnace: Interior in good con-
dition move right in: Plea aa
disturb occupants; Just call us and askifor Mr. Kt4vrt . 1 1 .t w I

- YOUXL, BE PLEASED
when you see the beautiful snow

covered mountain peaks from this lux-
urious home. Deep full basement: 2lovely bedrooms: large double garage;
double plumbing: latest type radiation heat: i acra right en top ofMorningside hill Price Just reduced to
$19,000. Why not see it today. P.S. Citybus by door. ' 1

LOOK TAKE CAR IN TRADEFor this small. ,1 bedroom home lo-
cated north: wired for range: oil circ.included: take car for equity; baL $40per month; full price $3730.

LEE OHMART &

v.,--. im. .
V mil. ni - nil)

Imi iiMe err ill aAT HIA
BUT A And listen -
TO
OUT

GRABENIIORST SPECIALS
MISSION BOTTOM

82 acres of real good soil. 52 irm incurt, about 34 acres in mixed orchardconsisting of filberts, walnuts Ac prunes.
Very good modern rm. horn n nn
one floor with 3 bdrms, full basmt, fur-
nace Sc Ige. unfin, upstairs, paved road.Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

CLOSE IN SOUTH
2 bdrm. home. new. nur pkAAl

good location, attached garage, nice Ige.
kitchen Be liv. rm. hall St bath. elec.
trie heat $7,230. $800 down and pay
menu use rent, can noy Ferris.

NEW X BDRM. HOME
Has hdwd. flra. thrunul utn-h- ,t

fireplace, hv. rm, 25 x 14, diji. rm. Ige.
kitchen Ac laundry room, dble. garage,
Ige. lot 98 x 214. TO SEE THIS HOME
Call Earl West

GRABENIIORST
134 S. Liberty Street

Phone Evenings

LEO N. CHILDS,
BE THE FIRST to see this comfortable

u in iifcin iiui uc aoor. xnishoUbe and sams Priecl at nnlv
LOOK WHAT YOU CAN BUY for $1000

just one r. oia wun a ODi.ground. Full price 87600.
HERE YOU ARE. A branl new home lust

piaiuieu wun two oearms. innow for $8500.
ONE OF SALEM'S SUBURBAN SHOW

y wauuiui nome. aooui a acres or all types ot fruit, filberts, strawberries, ect. There is al&o jn 8" well that Is sufficient to irrigate thewhole place. Seeing is believing why not look. $23,500. If you dsn't'aai
it advertised CALL US iv

LEO CHILDS,
a years ox dependable

344 State St
Evenings call:

For Sale By Owner
New, Modern Home. East Engiewood.

Z R. with fireplace, D.n. R.. 2 nica
Venetian blinds, hdw. floors thruout.

Price
$4,500 down. Balance 4.

; NELSON
? A man recently retired from a strenuous large business In itoaimnm waata

to semi-reti- re in Salem. For the present he would like a small one man eu..inss grocery, variety, etc., with or without living quarters. Hl to locate auem

" I TUKNEX BARGAIN
New S beSToom house, shake siding,

wired for range. Lot M x 100. Price
$4500. '

Alfred Dumbeck
Real Estate

147 N. Commercial St.

Exclusive Listing 4 BR.
first time this home has been listed

in the Engiewood Dlst City bus in frontor aoor. Diocka. to sch-- all hdw. firsFireplace, large L.R.. an extra large
dining rm. Very modern kitchen. jObL
piumoea. ruu basement with oil furnace. garage. Extra lar.e lot
Don't overlook this buy. Call Maddy for
ppouiuneni.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
45 S. Commercial St.

Phone eves.
81000 DN. 2 B.R. HOME

Price $4950. Located 3', blocks from
-- late mags, includes oil circ. and range
Large rooms, variety of fruit St rhits.immed. pocs.

CREEK LOT NO. 3 BUS. ZONE
H. SHOP

Small dn. payment or take trailerhouse in trade, bal. terms. Beautiful 2
b.m. Home. uy. rm,. dm. rm.. withwau to wall rugs. kit. wired for elecrange, sewing rm. or 3rd bedroom. iir.place, auto heat swim for fish fromyour own property, immed. poss. Ideal
bus. location for Dr. or Dentist or any
one desiring to work from home. Own
er leaving Oregon will sacrifice - for

$1500 DN. 2 B. R. HOUSE
Price $4500. Bus at door, nlasteredconcrete foundation, wired for elecrange-- Immed. poss. Call

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham

341 State. Rm. 4 Ph. or eve.

Best Buy In Town
By owner: 3 B.R. home. Full base

ment. Engiewood Dist. $8500. Ph.
iswKooseve rt.

SPECIAL. $6500 FULL PRICE
4 bedrooms. Larce lot. Drive hv 407

S. 18th St. Do not disturb tenant.
Come in or call for appointment.

Salem Realty Co.
149 N. High St Phone

Kvm. or Sun. 2H591
NEW. moderate Priced home at 1140

Lewis St. Open for inspection daily 8
to 5. Out S. 12th. turn nsht at Grapeite
Bottling Co. Contact owners at 1130
Oxford St. 1 blk south. R. C. Lee &
Co.. phone

INDEPENDENCE
Desirable 4 BR two storv hnm tnr

sale ri?ht in Independence. Corner two
loU 80x120 just one block from mainhighway. Thorp A-- Oak Streets. Good
paint Sc Comp roof. $4500, on easv
terms, less for cash. Occupant will
show'. Contact ROBINSON REAL. ES
TATE. 174 C St.. Independence or Ad-
dress Leslie E. Black Realtor. 2037 N.E.
Fremont. Portland. Oregon.

OPEN HOUSE
Saturday Sc Sundav 1 p m. to 5 p.m.

611 KINGWOOD DRIVE
Your opportunity to instwet one of

Salem's finest homes in its price field.Strictly modern ranch type with base-ment, oil furnace, two baths. A real
value at I3.000. Call Mr. Cleary.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATE H PHONE

$5550
Recently bult. plastered 3 bedroom

home, cute kitchen, full hath, separate
util.ty rm with trays. Edge of city east.
Terms $1950 down.

$5500
Older stvle home near high school.

Ha LR, DR, 2 bedrooms down. 3 up
with kitchen sink and water (ideal forapartment!, full basement. Very small
down payment.

$6400
Two bed room house In city on oneacre of land. Terms $1200 down.
COLBATII LAND CO.

1683 tenter St. Phone
NEW - SUBURBAN - EAST '

3 Bdrm. on 1 floor, unfinished Bp.
hardwood floors, oil heat, double ga-
rage, nice i acre corner lot. close to
school, stores Sc bus at door. $3500 takesit

SWAP FOR MORE ROOM?
$ Bdrm. home in Engiewood district,

double plumbing, fireplace, large din-
ing rm.. full basement, double garai;e,
consider swap for small home. Full
price jiz.750.

BurtPicha. Realtors
Phone eve.
. 337 N. High Street

GOOD WEST Salem homes are on
our "For Sale" list. Some with very
reasonable terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243.
PH. 12fl!i 8th St.. West Salem

NEW HOME
Just completed at 12fl5 No. Park Ave.

Open from 2:30 to 3:30 p m. Sat. A--

sun- - or ov appointment. Call 2
wuniQinj, obk. iioors, electric heat.F.H.A. terms available.' For sale by
owner. No commissions to pay.

WE HAVE several nice homes, some
new. some older, in Salem and West
Salem. Let us show them to jou. Soma
have FHA terms.

B. kherwood. Realtor
PH. 6F11: Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243.
PH. 1289 6th St., West Salem

riTLXTCjp ISRAMTT0UsT.T?TrTv.
Heights. Large view windows, cozy fire-
place, wonderfully mod. Bright green
lawn. Located corner of King wood
Drive It Urban Lane.

Income Properties
2 Rentals, $125 mo. Large lot.
7 Rentals, $195 mo.
4 Rentals, $140 mo. Living quarters.
5 Rentals, $180 mo. Large lot.
8 Rentals. $265 mo. and liv. quarters.
9 Rentals. $345 mo. and liv. quarters,
7 Rentals, $301 mo. and liv. quarters.

23 Rentals. $700 mo. and liv. quarters.
10, unit Court. $450 mo.
Hofel. small city, nets approx. $5000 yr.

See us about these and others
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N. Hiph St. Ph.
BY PHIVATE PARTY

Unfinished suburban house. Most ma-
terial here to finish. $1,550 will handle
payments on bal. Possession 30 days.
City bus by door. Unless you mean
business don't bother. Write Box 387
co Statesman.

SMALL 3 rm. house furn. and 4 rm.
house, partlv furn. All on 1 lot. 67-- x

150. $3750. 1295 Shady Lane.
FOR SALE: 5 room house built In

1941. and 2 large lots. Will take good
used 2 or 4 dr. edan up to $1200. Can
give very good terms on $4000. H. C.
Pratt, 830 Cade St.

NEW 6 R. HOUSE and 2 A. just
outside city. east. Water system, larfslight rooms, double garage paving, bus,
dandy surb. home $10,500. Terms. Dis-
count ff a"s land.

Dandy 2 bed R. home W. Salem.' nice
front room, handy kitchen, dining R.
Very nice new home, oil floor fur. Oak
floors, corner lot Bus by door. $11,500,
terms.
C. J. JACKSON. 341 State St. Salem

Ti ER E lf lS
4 bedrm house. Liv. rm., Din-rm- ., Kit,

builtins. bath, 1 bedrm on first floor.
3 bed rms up. Also 3 rm living quar-
ters in basement. A good rental prop-
osition. Splendid location. Close to
school, bus by door. Immed. 'possession,
Terms. Phone evenings
"Y OW.VfcR 4 loti. north of town,
$600 to $690. $10 down. $10 mo. Ph.

.

"FOR !SALE Cottage. 2 bd. 3845 SiT
verton rd. Write M. B. Miller, Westfjr.
Ore. Ph.

BY OWSER-La- rge lot and barn. Can
be made into a good house. Reasonable.
390 Fisher Rd.. Salem. r

NE'A 4 BDRM.. dbl. garage, full base-
ment 6il furnace. Ph.

futt Etficieni and effective sales
service 'call the Salem Realty Co NOW

NEW 3 bedroom home. Immediate
possession. $8500. Phone days.

eves. '

,

BY OWNER: 4 rm. house, t lot
Near school; store and bus. 2210 Laurel.
Phone

NEW 2 BDRM. plastered house on
La-tcas-ter. $64)00. 1880 Center. Pb. j0.

FAJUi and cm LOAMS .
, and $ -
- Teur e rn terms of repayment wtth-t-a

reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second "Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURrriES CO
tVt Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone TIM

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. 4c Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Paymenta
Roy H. Simmons

136 S. Commercial St Phone 61

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

183 S. Church St Ph.
Parking Aplenty

Lie. M159-S1- 54

For Kent Rooms
ROOM WITH bath. Gentleman. Ph.

SLP7RMS. for 2. 70 N. Church.
Phone

TWIN ROOMS, sleeping and lounge.
In private home, newly decorated. Ex
cellent furniture, private ent., garage.
Business man only. References requir
ed. 1290 N. Capitol after 7 p.m.

COMFORT A BLE sleeping rooms, $6.50
per week, a-i- Mooa.

SLP. RM.. hot-co- ld water. Near State
house, business center. Phone 11.

CLOSETn, attractive sleeping rooms.
P33 M. ynuscn. pnone

NICE? ROOM for gentleman. Near
Capitol bldg. Elec. heat. Ph. 86.

CLEAN, warm basement sin. rm. for
gentleman. Pri. bath Jc entrance. $17AO
mo. 995 Mill St

HEATED rooms, also garage. Menonly. 653 N. High St.
WELL-FURNISH- sip. rm. Close In.

Men only. 737 Center St.
SLEEPING rm. in ouitt home for a

laay. eis n. 14th. Phone
SLEEPING rm. Pri. home. Good lo

cation. Ph.
HEATED room, near bath, mod bed.

business man pref. 743 N. Capitol.
LIGHT hsekeeping rm forTor 2 of-

fice girls. No smoking. Ph.
2 FURN. LIGHT housekeeping rooms.

2605 Maple Ave. Phone
NICE comfortable rm. suitable for 2.

Ph.
HOLLYWOOD sleep, rms. Ph.
FOR RENT: clean beds for clean

men. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
SLP. RMS. $20 Sc up. 395 N. 14th.

Room ami Board
BOARD-ROO- gd. home eked, meals,

2 hot meals, packed lunch. 1095 N. 5th.

For Rent Apartments
VACANCY 2 B R. apt. in new court.

Range, refrig., auto, laondrv. Please call
afternoons on ly. 907 S. 1 3th .

LARGE, furn. apt. Very close in. for
ernp. couple. Reasonable. Ph.

LARGE, furn. 2 rm. apt. Pri. ent. and
bath. Call -- 7387

3 RM. APT. furn. 310 BeTlevue. Call
Sund ay on 1 y .

1 RM. FURN. APT. 255 Division.
APARTMENT for couple or employed

ladies. Inquire 1307 Hines, I3th St. door.
3RMTfurn.".mpt bath". Emp. adults.

570Unlon.
LARGE, heated ed bedrm. kitchen

and home privileges. Suitable for 2
emp, ladies. No smoking or drinking
JrlonCj3-jj3- .

2 RM. APT. Close to State House and
business center. Phone

2 RM. UPSTAIRS aptTFurn7AduUs.
No drinkers. 2.'10 N. 4th.

1 RM FURNTaptupstair. Pn.-152- 0.

GOOD' DEAL on 1 and 2 rixim furn.
or unfurn. Close ;n. Phone

UPSTAIRS apt. 2 BR., I.v. rrn. dm.
rm., kit and bath. 1835 N. Summer. Ph.

DEC. I TO quiet, middle-age- d wom-a- n.

Clc.se in. upstairs, unfurn. 2 rm.
apt. Share kitchen privileges. Close to
bus, stores. No pets, smoking or drink-
ing. Write Statesman Box 390.

MODERN sinple St "double-cab- ins.

Partly furn. Oil heat. 2860 S. Com-
mercial St.

At f RACTIVELY furn. 2rm. apt
with fireplace. Elec. range, refrig. Sc
heat. All utilities included. Private
bathroom and entrance. $75L Ph.2-401- 0.

2 AND 3 RM. furn. apts.-6ne"pfT--

vate

bath. No di inkers or pels. Adults.
Call after 10:30 a m. 624', N. Capitol.

NEW GROUND floor 2 bedroom apt
Elect, heat. Elect, range, refrig, wash-
ing mach. 2045 Warner St.

f l H S ISHED apts. Adu lts.Ph "35283 .

MODERN cottage and apt. Rose Cot-
tages. 2 miles N. of Brooks.

For Rent Houses
SMALL HOUSE partiallv furnished.

$25 mo. Will sell $400 equity for $250.
Terms. Opposite Middle Grove school
on Silvorton highway
"2 BEDRM. unfurnT Tioule $70 mo.

ijjr.a 4tn trad p m.
2 RM mod. furn .'"'cottageTPh.
4 r?.ii. furn. house, elec. ranee, refrii- -

oil heat. $75 per mo. Ph.. 33497 not be-
fore lo a rn. Sim.

1 B il. unfurn. house east? Hot water
htr.,- - oil stove. Uttl tv tubs. On bus
line $45. Inquire 66P. N. Hich Sunday.

NEW 2 bedrm. home. Sjuth Salem,
exclusive disl . tHO jnr mo 1st and last
months rent in advance. Write States-
man Box 394.

- BDRM. HOUSE furnished, till June
'49. SS5 mo. Inq. Rt. 8, Box 802, 3 miles
W. on Dallas hichway.

MODERN 2 bdrm. home. Acreage for
rent Phone

3 RM. FURN. cottage. Adults only.
1955 N. Capitol.

NEW 2 bedroom house or lease. Call
aj450 Trvon Ave. s.

2 tlli. modern cottage on country.
All electric. Ph.

For Rent
IRON ERS by the week Phone
GOOD Used Piano H L Sti ff
TRAILERS 75c first nr. 50c Era"

following Woodry's Mkt. 1605 N
unnifr
Bl .SIN ESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
U -- DRIVE THUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.
AT MORA YS Ozone Good health

Rent-se- ll H. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17
STGREFR0NT for. rent on Ferry

St Inq Capital Bowling Alley, phone

IhTTCKS and cats for renl Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

Wanted to Rent
MIDDLE-AGE- D couple wants 3 or 4

rm partly furn. apt. or house. Call
Ask for Mr. Weener.

VOC'NG pharmacist, wife and baby
desire partly furn. 2 Bedrm. house or
apt. by Jan. 1st. Good care assured; Ph.
3.4730

GARAGE for rent Near Nebraska
and N. 16th. Phone3-803- 7.

TELEPHONE employe needs apt. or
house, up to $45. Call weekdays
between 8 and 5.

NEED 2 Bedroom unfurnished louse
bv Dec. 1. Prefer Bush school district.
Phone

VETERAN AND wife, both employed
and reliable, need small furn. or pa rt-6- 93

ly furn. small house. Reasonable. '7
N. High before 11 a. m. or after, 5:30
p m.

WANTED TO rent: A furnished Of
unfurn. house. Will fix up. Ph. 21321.

Lots
LOT FOR SALE 47'ixlOO feet. Call

APT. HOUSE site 7 blks. L. Sc Bush
Bank S. Commercial. Only $3300.

2 acre industrial site. $3500.

S.E. corner Lancaster Ac Sunnyview.
$4500.

Fisher Rd. 1st lot N. of Sunnyview
facing East. 6x288. $950.

Wralter Socolofsky
Real Estate 'Ph. 3-88-

35

SEVERAL lovely wooded iota on
Ratcliff Dr. By owner: Ph.

.SUNBEAM. Shick and Xernlngtoa
electric shavers.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
TIME TO FERTILIZE

USE ORGANIC FERTILIZER
PERFECT FOR LAWNS St GARDENS

SACKS $9 or $10 PER TON
free Delivery Anywhere la Salem

WEST MUSHROOM FARM
Ph. days: eve, or M117

FERTILIZER, cow or chicken. De-ttver- ed

In Salem, well-rotte- d or fresh.
$5 per cu. yard. Also by sack. $1 per
sack at place or will del. 5 sack order.
PhilMps Bros. Rt 6. Box 118. Ph 88F22.

STEAM AND FLAT Irons, ironing
boards, pads and covers.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.' WARDS Appliance Service Dept. of-fe- rs

complete service facilities for ell
Montgomery Ward appliances. Just
call

IF YOU want your $ to buy a real
$'s worth of good merchandise, then
drive out to Pop's Agate a Novelty
Shop. 3994 Portland Road. Open eves. '
' BLOCKSIZE steel sash. Fits the
block, costs less, saves time. Now avail-
able. Keith Brown Lumber Yard. Front
& Court Sts.

MUSKRAT coat size 16. Reasonable.
Phone

FOX FUR Jacket Size 14. Good cond.
$15. Phone

USED DAVENPORT. --elec stove, toi-l- et

7 ft. elec. Ref.. spool bed. 610 S.
Commercial.

SACRIFICE. Davenport Sc Chair $53.
Brand new washer $75. Springs $5.
Equity in new refrig. $90. 420 Elma
Ave. (4 Corners).

TAPPAN gas range with trash burner
attached. Circulator, wood or coal. Hot
water tank. 22?0 Maple Ave. Ph.

HIGHEST quality aluminum cook
ware. Brand new. Will sell 10 piece set
for less than factory wholesale price.
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

elec. range. 4 mo. old. $280. 1540 Pearl.
THOR GLADIRONS, washers, sinks.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
EGG COOKERS, juicers, ice crush-

ers,
U.N

can openers, cake covers, cookie
sheets, food mills, corn poppers, cookie

YEATER APPLIANCE CO. 467
" APT. SlZE refrigerator! 1st class

eond. 1740 N. Capitol after 1 p.m.
SlfN AND HEAT LAIPS

C0 REALTORS
HUMT HURRY . HUXKYf

'A S bedroom English style boms ha
the Engiewood district lust reduced ta
$8750. Built In an Ideal construction
year (1939) full basement, This
Is ffoinc to- - seU pretty soon. ;

WHAT DOES TT OFFERf I t
S ample bedrooms: aOas den. Open

beamed celling flagstone fireplace. Vera
tical cedar paneling in Interior. Landscaped lot M x 100 ft Fine view. Con-
crete swimming pool 12x21 ft new.Completely Insulated and weatherstrip
pad. Thermador elec. beat lean
convenient Featured in national mag
arine spring 194a. Located 1 'blk.southeast of McKinley school. Buy Ittoday move in tomorrow. Best of FHAfinancing at 4'j. May be seen day oreve. Just call Mrs. Mankertz. Evaiph.
21222. Don't miss this dandy ranchhome at once. j

CO., REALTORS
- 477 Cour it.m -

New 2 bdrm. home, liv. rm. kitchen,
inside utility. Inside city limits. South,
Hdwd. firs. 1st grade plumbing, tail
rater u. oeiser.

MUST EE. BOLD H

If yeu want a real nice, up-to-d- ate

farm, be sure to see this one. 40 ae.
beautiful farm land, , 4 nice springs,
modern C rm. home In wonderful con-ditlo- n.

Very nica out bid gs. Including
barn, chicken house, brooder house, hog
house, new corraL All bldgs. newlypainted, lighu Ac water Ito all bldgs.
Cement sidewalks. This la a first-cla- ss

place and worth the money. $15,04$
for Immediate sale. Call Richard' A.
Grabenhorst. ' 8

BROS., REALTORS
I

4.

INC, REALTORS I

2 bedrm. home Just east of town. The
is aiso a lencea nan acre wiin chlcgan

SOMl -- ith .vMlbmt l.ma
down and $50 per mo. A 2 bedrm. homegarage. cnitKen bouse and on acre as

j &

waiting for your furniture. Vary well
spprox. bvxov inside city limits. Sea M

1
PLACES. Located Just north of Salam,

INC, REALTORS
service to home owners.

Phone
or

size bed rms. large kitchen with nukAuto, oil heat Attached garage.

$12,500. !l I

Located 1171 MV 15th SC j

WANTS

Realtors
NELSON r

Phone- -

BEST BUYS
3 Bedrm., $0800 !

Very good house, close In north wits)
i Acre lot. Unfinished upstairs. Chick

en house, lawn and shrubs, picket
fence. State Veteran Loan approved,

3 Bedrm., $7800
Older fype house in very good son. .

dition. Veiy close to schools, bus and
stores. Basement, fireplace, oil furnace,
dbl garage, corner lot. several trees
Will take .smaller house as part Pyment. '

Manhrin - $2500. Down
Almost new 2 bedrm home, very aW

tractive, weathertriprd. insulated. Ve.
netian blinds, Autom. OU furn. FU4
price $11,000.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Road' '

Ph. Eve.
' NEW $8300.00 I

2 bdrms on one floor, nice Liv. rm.
coved ceilings, roomy kitchen, dinette,
bath. hwd. firs, hallway, auto, oil heak ,

utility room, larga garage, Ig. lot. East, -

very good call K?y Davis, , a

Huf Real Estate Co.
Realtors 941 Chemeketa ft.

Phone Eve,.
$8500. THIS HOME Is T years old--

Shakes on the outside, plastered inside.
rooms garage, oil furnace, bus close

by. chicken bouse, shrubs and flowers.
Located on East Center St. is

$11,000. Northeast of town, bus and
stores close by. 9 rooms, oak floors,
garage, oil furnace. FHA financed. Very
attractive home.

$15,000. A lovely home. 1 bedrooms.
down and 1 upstairs, oak floors, fire

pUce, garage. Clone to buses. Nice rum
pus room in basement. - i

$27,500. South of town, beautiful new
room home with fireplace, doublerarage. Closer to bus

line. Bend ix wa.sher, diyer and lroner
included. Beautiful" landscaping, mag
nificent view of surrounding valley.
Price alvo includes wall to wall car
pttin and drapes ' 4

P. H. Bell, Realtor
CHEMEKETA ST. Ph.

F.ve.
HOME NORTH j .

This 2 bedrm hfme with garage, al-
most new. ran be yours with $25ti0
down. Bal of $2750 at $30 per mo. This

one of our finest buys and I will
show it any, time. Contact lie rf land-A-rt

Madsen I

1328 Stati st Ph. Re.
$7600.00 3 BEDROOM house' w ith "liv.

rm., dn. rm, kit, bath. Double garage,
Ixtcated on 1 Acre North. $1000.00 down,

per mo, Call Ray Davis. k

Huff Real Estate Co. J
Realtors 341 Chemeketa Si

Phone Fve.
OWNER" LEA V IN G STAT EA N DT

Anxious to sell his fine 2 bedroom
home located In tne Engiewood dis-
trict: F.H.A. constructed; large unfin
tshed upstairs; plastered attached ga-
rage; electric thru-cu- t; Insulated as
weathers tripped; atti active brick front;
1540 Perl St. : j

$1,000. DOWN' 1

And $50 month Inc. 5 interest will
buy this new 2 bedroom home witrj
living rm. dining rm. utiUty rm witij
trays, nice kitchen, full bath. Located
North on Ige. lot. Immediate possession.
Price la $6300. it f,

Colhath Land Co. j

1683 Center Phone2-45B- t
BY OWNER Nw 2 bedroom hou4)

with large unfinished attic, nice kitch
bath, living at dining room comb,

Att. garage and utility room." Elec,
heat Large lot; near school and store

Keizer L $8600. Good terms. Phone
02,

t ' - J

a Business wouia oe greaiiy appreciaieo.

rpPTARV B WSTOUCT- - A OUT

EO TO PRAW UP AMP &JSMJT I

A CES0UJTlONmREAS.
T TER-

rr shalu be the Ptrry HE'S
p OF THE SECRETARY

TO PERSONALLY TDSSEO
INVEST! SATE ALL. TONIGHT

SICK BENEFITS- - BROOM
SWEEP
THE

.!. KV CD. 1

For Sale-- Miscellaneous
WORLD GLOBES, desk pen sets, tel-

ephone indices.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

Building Materials
New. grade A toilets with seats.

$48.75. e in. flooring. $110 per M. First
grade cedar shakes with undercourse
$11 per sq. Nw Thikbut. ab roofing
$8 per sq. C. G. Long. Rt. 2. Box 31.
Salem. Phone ; 1 mile North of
Keizer.

ALWAYS a big ' toc
Woodry's Furniture Mkt. Ph.

GRAVELTsand and silt Delivered, or
on your truck at the pit Ph.

SUN-BREEZ- E electric clothes drier
with built-i- n gterilamp. Special $99.95.

GOOD HOUSEKEEPING INC.
467 Court St. ; Phone

ZENITH Cabinet radio. Good cond.
$25. 4665 N. River Rd.

ELECTRIC Premier good
cond. Ph.

7 CU. FT. Westinghouse refrig. Good
cond. Ph. Jetferson.?5.

POWER SAW witbTchain, $200. 2498
Com 1 St.. Salem.,

T5EMINGT6N typewriter, dining rm.
set and 2 living rm. chairs. 1 overstuf-
fed and 1 pull: up cairAtJS18S. 23rd.

A.B. apt. size range, very good cond.
805 N. cot tai?e. rn. z--

CONN TENOR saxaphone. Ph.
BENDIX WASHER, used only 3 mos.,

1135. Inquire at 1155 S. .12th.Pj2-6639- .
RED CEDAR shingles No. 1 $10 per

square. No. 2 $8.50. No. 3 $4; No. 4 $3.50.

Eeola Lumber Co.
Salem-Dall- as Highway Phone

COMB. TRASH burner Ac auto, elec
ranze. Excellent condition. u

Henjum erv. tola, . z. box. a EU- -

verton. ;

IVew Plywood
4 ft.- - 8 ft; sheets. U In. $4 per

sheet in $ per sheet. in. $7 per
sheet. in $9 and $960 per sheet.
Hundreds of used wlndofw sash. C. G.
Long. Rt 2. Box 31. Salem. I mile
North of Keizer. Phone

WEDGEWOOD gas ranee. Servel gas
refrigertaor. Good cond. $300 for both.
1644 S. Capitol.
"RECONDITIONED . pianos $145. up.

Rebuilt pianos $250 tip. $35 down, $10
$12 a month. Shop Tallman's and

save. 395 S. 12th St A mile from high
prices. :

SPINET PlANd BARGAINS
Just received' a shipment of Fischer

Spinet Pianos I with- damaged cases.
sacrifice at second hand prices.

Easy pavments; A snap. See at Tail-man- 's.

395 S. 12th. A mile from high
prices.

MAN BICYCLE, nearly new. Lots
extras. $45. ,1295 Sh ady Lane.

GIRL'S Hawthorne, bicycle. Good as
new. 26 in. Thor Glatdiron mangle, roll
away style, neraly new. Both are love-
ly Christmas gifts. Call 2nd
house. View Drive. 1 mile W. of W.
Salem.

NICE WALNUT din. table, with or
without chairs. Good gas range. Ph.

TWO-WHE- trailer. $60. "1695 FT

Church St. Phone
TRAILER. 525 x 18 tires.

pair shoe Ice skates. 1 lady's 8'2. I
man's 8, 2 boy's t and 5'2. 4733 Clark.
Phone

GIRL'S BALLOON tired bicycle, ex- -
cell"nt cond. 1625 Market. Ph.

OR TRADE: Singer, treadle. $25. M.W
elec. washer $34. Elec. record player,

static arm $15. an Sax
with case $90. Kromhaar 1st premi-
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
sell lady's muskrat coat ex. xond. size
38. $20O.jSee at 554 Senate.. W.Sal--

USED !j II. P. c water pump
with 42 gal. pressure tank 00.
Charles E. Wallace. Rt. 3, Box 809. Sa-
lem. Go to Rosdale. take Bates Road
3 miles. 2 story brov. n shake' house.

WASHING Machine. Sklis, poles &
finders. Twinbabybuggy. 1140 Center.

CANARY singer $10. Hens $2. Mrs.
K. W. Harritt. Ht. 8. Box 475. Ph.

RAWLEIGH PRODUCTS 1397 S. 13th.
Phone '

4 STAR NEW KAMP CHICKS "now
available. Healthy, vigorous chicks are
direct descendants of pedigreed -- sired
flocks. All are from U.S. approved.
PULLORUM CONTROLLED flocks! 100
as hatched, only $21.00

VARDS FARM STORE
TRADE & HIGH STS. SALEM. ORE.

300 SAVAGE 32" Spec. 30-3- 0 Win. Bel-
gian auto. 12 matted Rib 222 Win.
auto. New Colts Woodsman. Zenith
Portable radio. Want 250 Sav. Ph.

ROYAL Vacuum cleaner. Very reas-onab- le.

777 N Waiter.
BABY CARRIAGE, stroller, "bassi-

nette, nursery chair and swing. Pnone

Corker Pups
Registered. 8 week old cocker pups.

.black and parti color, see at 1625 N.
I9th. Phone

Closing Out Sale
Daveno and chair $79.50

chrome d:nette set $4f.00
Law dining table $20.00
Unfinished chests S 9.25
Rollaway bed $16.50

State Street Furniture
1900 State Phone
GOOD USED FIR FLOORING & SOME

DIM ENS ION ,1 72S. LIBERT Y.
DAY BED. inner-sprin- g mattress.

Clean. Bed spring. Phone2-700- 5.

TWIN EED, innersprini? mattress, coil
spring. Ph. 970 N. 13th.

FL'LL SIZE Dbl. coil heavy duty
Simmons sprincs. White porcelain toilet
stool. Ph.

WOLLENSAK Microscope. New $45.
Monitor washing machine, nearly new
$47. Ph.

PIANO. Cable-Nelso- n, walnut fin-
ish. 1445 Ferry St. .

OIL CIRCULATOR. 5 to 6 rm. size.
Used 2 mos. .Priced to sell. Ph.

WESTINGHOUSE reach-in- "' refrig.
20 cu. ft. guaranteed. $560.00. Ralpn
Johnson Appliances, 355 Center St. Ph.
3;3109.

PAIR OF GOLD antique picture
frames. Suitable for portraits or shadow
boxes. Also 2 lart?er frames of hard-
wood . Ph on ejl-212- 3.

CCLDSPOT refrig". & Coleman oil
circulator. Both: 1948 Mod. Ph.
1020 N. 16th.

SillPLAP $30 to $45 PER M
In load lot. Semi-dr- y, every board

good Aclean usable lumber. Free de-
livery; West Salem Lumber Co. 1U50

Wallace Road. Phone
PI.4TNO, bun?a!ow size, manocany

finish. Excellent cond. 1690 S. Cottage.
PAIR OF matched corner cupboards.

Painted ivory. $35 each. Ph.3-7B7- 3.

MAN'S BICYCLE $35. Washing ma
chine $40. 1796 Chemeketa St. Day or
eve.

CAMELLIAS and azaleas, 50c and up.
Bulbs and small evergreens. Merrill's
Greenhouse, Brooks.

2 WOOD or coal range, good cond.
One $12.50. one $17.50. Good bakers. 1

wood heater $1.25, 1 circulating heater
50. 624' 2 N. Capitol.
TUu 7 T Auer- -

" n,?Mds j:rfd iJDal'ai- -

FURNITURE for a 5 rm. house in- -
eluding elec. range ana rerng.. wasninij
machine, almost new liv. rm. suite.
woo, rug. dining set. Dreaxfasl set.
bedrm. set Ph. 845 Ratcliff
Dri e. .

1947 FORD car radio. 1540 Pearl St.
25 GAL. GAS hot water heater. $35.

1020 N. 2lst St. Ph.
NICE WALNUT dining table with or

without chairs, good gas range2-876- 0.

TlPE & plumbing, new and used. Toi-
lets, bath tubs, wash basins, elec. water
heaters, laundry trays and all fittings.

inch to 4 Inch cast iron soil pipe.
Come in and save. Capital Bargain
House. 145 Center St.

BAND SAW with motor, drill pre
with motor. Coleman gas floor furnace,
electric lawn mower. 1293 N. 8th. Sa-
lem Saw Works.

NELSON &
Specializing

102 N. High
2 BR HSE. In W. Salem, plastered.

wired for range, elec. hot watr. neat.
att. garage, on nice Ige. lot A nice
place going at $7,500. See this today.

3 BR 'plastered hse.. on Ige. corner
lot, room enough to build 2 sm. hses.
on nicely located. Price $7,950.

GOOD DEAL for right party. Gar-
age bldg.. 25x30. plus home for owner
on "i ac. close to Salem. Good spot for
mechanic ot other am. business. Priced
at $8,000.

3 BR home, LR. DR. kit.. Utilrty,
hdwd. fir. In LR It DR. plastered, cor-
ner lot, close to school and bus. Call
us for an appointment Price $8,400.

GOOD DEAL FOR COUPLE
Going grocery business, same location

for years, some, equipment, and all
stock goes for the reduced price of
$6,900. Come ui and see us on this deal
today.

JOHN H. HANSEN. Realtor
Phone or

1 9i7 Fairground Rd.
SALEM'S MOST BEAUTIFUL HOME.

Has 300' frontage on So. Commercial or
99E and Is No. 3 business zone. ROOM
FOR BIG BUSINESS. No phone Infor-
mation please.

ALL THIS FOR $6250. and excellent
terms are available. bungalow
on a 85' by 314' lot. suburban location
on the bus. and has Venetian blinds, u
all electric and Is very neat and clean.
Be sure to look this over.

ALL THIS FOR $7500 approx. V,
cash down. FURNISHED H home.
1 acre of excellent ground, combination
garage and workshop, chicken houve.
Lots of cherries, apples, peaches,
grapes, berries of all kinds. This is a 3
beautiful spot and remember, the house
is COMPLETELY FURNISHED.

A CHOICE LOT WITH PARK
FRONTAGE AND THE PRICE IS ON-
LY $1600.

Goodwin and McMillin,
2Realtors. 484 Court

Phone 07 Evening or
VERY SMALL DOWN PAYMENT

$65 per mo, walking distance, full base-
ment, sawdust furnace, living rm, din-
ing rm. kitchen Sc bath.

ANOTHER SMALL DOWN PAY-
MENT Sc Small moiUhly payment- s-
New 2 bedrm home, very nice arrange-
ment.

AND STILL ANOTHER SMALL
DOWN PAYMENT New 2 beOrtn.
beautiful hwd. floors, vexy close in. 381

FULL MEASURE OF LIVING com-
plete seclusion Ac panoramic view that
never can be infringed upon. 10 wooded
acres that can. be subdivided. A home
that takes full advantage of view and
natural landscape, adjacent to city
onlv $16,500.

WE HAVE SEVERAL HOUSES THAT Is
$1000 DOWN WILL HANDLE'!

TO BUY - SELL - OR BENT

Call Ralph Bent
Realtor - Ph.

Sun. or Eve. call Klumpp

2330 S. Commercial St. $50
NEED" 5 BEDROOMS?

Dbl. plmg. baementt oil furnace. fire-- J
piace. - acre lot. Wallace Ha. Keaxon-abl- e

at- - $9850. Very liveral terms'
Salem Realty Co.

149 N. High St Phone
SUBURBAN 66 x 316 FT. LOT-- " Year

old 2 BR home. Close to bus. Only
$6950.00.

ON NORTH 15TH STREET. Just re-
modeled 4 BR home. Dble plumb-
ing, full basement, oil furnace. A

lovely home. Weil located.
Joe Hutchison Realtor

455 Court Street Salem. Ortinn
Phone Eve. or

BY BUILDER BrSrnewibdrm:
home. Ige. utility rm., ige. liv. rm, din.
rm.. dble. gar-- auto oil furnace, fire-
place with mantle and built-i-n book
case. Ven. bunds, hdwd. .firs- - 700 gal. 'per hr. deep welL Lot 90x130. shrub-
bery in and yard graded. Immed. poss.
Located on pavement. 110 mile S. of en.
Hoyt St., on Fatrvlew Home Rd.. In
new View sub-divisi-

Terms. F.H.A. approved. Priced to sell. In
Phone

$20. 740 S. Winter it. PhoneYXA7XR APPLIANCa CO.


